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No of Whether Act or Acts of

V* Debtor's Name. AddrCM. Description. Court. wJgSSkm. Matte?. sJ% Order. »«j^ 1$Stf "^SSZigrt™*
uraer- Petition. Petition.

2462

2463

2464

2465

2466

24.67

2468

2469

2470

2471

2472

2473

Paskin, George

Reeves, Mark

Barrington, Joseph

Pimblett, Thomas

Patchett, Robert

Stimpson, William

Amos, William Robert ...

Gold stone, William John

Armstrong, William

Smith, Herbert

Mansfield, George

Hawkins, Harry

Now residing and lately carrying on busi-
ness at 263, Gooch-street, Birmingham, in
the county of Warwick

233, Wetton-road, Aston, Birmingham, in
the [county of Warwick

Residing at 123, Whalley New-road, Black-
burn, in the county of Lancaster, and
carrying on business at 20 and 22, King-
street, Blackburn aforesaid

5, Lowton-road, Golborne, Lancashire

Boston, Lincolnshire, lately carrying on
business at Skirbeck, Lincolnshire

Lately carrying "on business at 94 and 96,
Lumley-road, Skegness, Lincolnshire, and
now residing at Scarborough-avenue, Skeg-
ness aforesaid

Park-road, tihirehampton,'Jn the county of
Gloucester

1, Sandhurst-road, Brislington, in the city
and county of Bristol

45, Loraeshaye-road, Nelson, Lancashire

Now residingf[at Reed-row, Halifax-road,
lately residing'and carrying on business at
the Lord Rodney Inn, 45, Waterside-road,
both in '• Colne, Lancashire, previously
thereto at the Havelock Inn, West End-
street, Oldbam, Lancashire

School -street, Great Che&terford

39, Dunraven-terrace, Aberkenfig, in the
county of Glamorgan, lately carrying on
business at Bridgend-road, Aberkenfig

Fruiterer

Painter and Paperbanger

Furniture Dealer

Wheelwright

Farmer

Paperhanger and
Decorator

Fried Fish Dealer

Greengrocer and Coal
Dealer

Clerk

Out ifof business, for-
merly] [Licensed Vic-
tualler

Blacksmith

Butcher

Birmingham ...

Birmingham ...

Blackburn and
Darwen

Bolton

Boston

Boston

Bristol ...

Bristol

Burnley

Burnley

Cambridge

Cardiff

July 28, 1903

July 28, 1903

July 9, 1903

July 25, 1903

July 16, 1903

July 25, 1903

July 28, 1903

July 27, 1903

July 27, 1903

July 29, 1903

July 27, 1903

July 28, 1903

87
of 1903

88
of 1903

' 8
of 1903

36
of 1903

11
of 1903

12
of 1903

37
of 1903

36
of 1903

13
of 1903

14
of 1903

27
of 1903

37
of 1903

July 28, 1903

July 28, 1903

July 27, 1903

July 25, 1903

July 25, 1903

July 25, 1903

July 28, 1903

July 27, 1903

July 27, 1903

July 29, 1903

July 87 1903

July 28, 1903

73

74

9

36

11

12

30

29

14

15

24

35

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

•

H£E
ts

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- t"<
ruptcy Act, 1883 O
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Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- P
ruptcy Act, 1883 ^
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