RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Beceiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2462	Paskin, George	Now residing and lately carrying on business at 263, Gooch-street, Birmingham, in the county of Warwick	Fruiterer	Birmingham	July 28, 1903	87 of 1903	July 28, 1903	73	Debtor's	
2463	Reeves, Mark	233, Wetton-road, Aston, Birmingham, in the county of Warwick	Painter and Paperhanger	Birmingham	July 28, 1903	88 of 1903	July 28, 1903	74	Debtor's	
246 4	Barrington, Joseph	Residing at 123, Whalley New-road, Black- burn, in the county of Lancaster, and carrying on business at 20 and 22, King- street, Blackburn aforesaid	Furniture Dealer	Blackburn and Darwen	July 9, 1903	· 8 of 1903	July 27, 1903	9	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bauk- ruptcy Act, 1883
2465	Pimblett, Thomas	5, Lowton-road, Golborne, Lancashire	Wheelwright	Bolton	July 25, 1903	36 of 1903	July 25, 1903	36	Debtor's	!
2466	Patchett, Robert	Boston, Lincolnshire, lately carrying on business at Skirbeck, Lincolnshire	Farmer	Boston	July 16, 1903	11 of 1903	July 25, 1903	11	Oreditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2467	Stimpson, William	Lately carrying on business at 94 and 96, Lumley-road, Skegness, Lincolnshire, and now residing at Scarborough-avenue, Skeg- ness aforesaid	Paperhanger and Decorator	Boston	July 25, 1903	12 of 1903	July 25, 1903	12	Debtor's	
2468	Amos, William Robert	Park-road, Shirehampton, in the county of Gloucester	Fried Fish Dealer	Bristol	July 28, 1903	37 of 1903	July 28, 1903	30	Debtor's	
2469	Goldstone, William John	1, Sandhurst-road, Brislington, in the city and county of Bristol	Greengrocer and Coal Dealer	Bristol	July 27, 1903	36 of 1903	July 27, 1903	29	Debtor's	
2470	Armstrong, William	45, Lomeshaye-road, Nelson, Lancashire	Clerk	Burnley	July 27, 1903	13 of 1903	July 27, 1903	14	Debtor's	3
2471	Smith, Herbert	Now residing at Reed-row, Halifax-road, lately residing and carrying on business at the Lord Rodney Inn, 45, Waterside-road, both in Colne, Lancashire, previously thereto at the Havelock Inn, West End-	Out Rof business, for- merly Licensed Vic- tualler	Burnley	July 29, 1903	14 of 1903	July 29, 1903	15	Debtor's	
2472	Mansfield, George	street, Oldham, Lancashire School-street, Great Chesterford	Blacksmith	Cambridge	July 27, 1903	27 of 1903	July 27 1903	24	Debtor's	
2473	Hawkins, Harry	39, Dunraven-terrace, Aberkenfig, in the county of Glamorgan, lately carrying on business at Bridgend-road, Aberkenfig	Butcher	Cardiff	July 28, 1903	37 of 1903	July 28, 1903	35	Debtor's	